

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	70927
Full Product Name	Cashew Nuts covered in milk, white and dark chocolate
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, CASHEW NUTS, cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, cocoa mass, WHEY POWDER (MILK), LACTOSE (MILK), emulsifier: SOYA LECITHIN (MILK), natural vanilla aroma, glazing agent shellac, glucose syrup, modified tapioca starch, vegetable oil (coconut, rapeseed)
May contain statements	Packed in a factory that handles peanuts and other tree nuts
Net Quantity in grams	150 g
Country of Origin	Product of more than one country
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Walnut Tree Unit 15 Stirling Industrial centre, Stirling Way, Borehamwood WD6 2BT
Suitable for vegetarians	no
Suitable for vegans	no
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	no
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	no
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	no
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	no
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	no
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	no

Free from alcohol If no, % and name	yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
	11.03.2026		V1	